
Georgia National Fair / ALSA SE Regional / ILR-SD SE Regional

Trish Schneeberger - green   10705

Tor Sorensen - orange     10706

Joy Bishop-Forshey - pink     10704

CLASS #12 Master Pack

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN

GREEN 

PLACE ORANGE

ORANGE 

PLACE PINK ALSA ILR

02/20/12 8 Peruvian Mr Edison 285962 8209 Alex Rodman 75 5 69 7 70 7 9

8/26/2012 31 NWLF's Flash Gordon 284791 1010692 Lauren Wright 78 4 71 5 73 5 7

9/2/2012 34 Rubeus Hagrid 284927 1010398 Lauren Wright 88 1 81 1 85 1 2

7/5/2017 35 MCC Amahl's Armani 291207 Lauren Wright 72 8 66 8 69 8 10

10/22/2007 48 PPR Briarglen 272267 Tom Rothering 73 7 69 6 72 6 8

01/01/07 104 Oak Rest's Winter Rose 274414 17135 Mary Rose Collins 75 6 72 4 75 3 5

05/21/12 105 Tux's Spotted Snowflake 284613 1010727 Mary Rose Collins 80 3 78 2 81 2 3

11/14/09 186 ALCL BlackJack 279729 17912 Debbie Andrews 80 2 74 3 73 4 6

10/18/12 32 Mr Wilbur 286198 A1011036 Lauren Wright XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX 89 XX 1

6/19/2007 37 Lofty Pine Friendly Thomas 30709409 Lauren Wright XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX 77 XX 4

CLASS #12.1 Alpaca Master Pack TIE BREAKERS 

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN

GREEN 

PLACE ORANGE

ORANGE 

PLACE PINK ALSA ILR

10/18/12 32 Mr Wilbur 286198 A1011036 Lauren Wright 90 1 83 1 89 1 XX

6/19/2007 37 Lofty Pine Friendly Thomas 30709409 Lauren Wright 79 2 67 2 77 2 XX

October 16-17, 2021



CLASS #13 Advanced Pack TIE BREAKERS 

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN

GREEN 

PLACE ORANGE

ORANGE 

PLACE PINK ALSA ILR

5/25/2013 15 Magic's Surprise 288617 Dylan Shaver 80 2 70 4 83 1 2

12/6/2018 38 MCC Bryl's Red Tide 292577 Lauren Wright 70 7 64 7 69 6 7

6/1/2019 55 ALCL Razzle Dazzle Sassafrass 293590 Allie Justice 82 1 75 2 78 2 3

4/4/2010 65 S.O.Spots Down Under 287621 Tom Rothering 53 8 52 8 53 8 11

12/13/2005 76 Dark Design 264822 12887 Stacy Mashburn 76 4 69 5 68 7 8

4/1/2016 116 PPR Kopper Kat 290356 Anna Williams 78 3 77 1 76 3 4

4/21/2016 127 PPR Voyager 290358 Anna Williams 74 5 72 3 74 5 6

10/30/2018 130 ALCL Magik Man 292990 Anna Williams 74 6 65 6 74 4 5

7/6/2016 41 Brook Creek Gus 20025977 Lauren Wright XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX 83 XX 1

3/25/2015 36 Prince Wednesday 289335 A1011457 Lauren Wright XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX 67 XX 9

11/02/15 178 Maximus II 35228073 A1011368 Debbie Andrews XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX 66 XX 10

CLASS #13.1 Alpaca Advanced Pack TIE BREAKERS 

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN

GREEN 

PLACE ORANGE

ORANGE 

PLACE PINK ALSA ILR

3/25/2015 36 Prince Wednesday 289335 A1011457 Lauren Wright 71 2 65 2 83 1 XX

7/6/2016 41 Brook Creek Gus 20025977 Lauren Wright 90 1 75 1 67 2 XX

11/02/15 178 Maximus II 35228073 A1011368 Debbie Andrews 71 3 58 3 66 3 XX

CLASS #14 Senior Youth  Pack TIE BREAKERS 

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN

GREEN 

PLACE ORANGE

ORANGE 

PLACE PINK ALSA ILR

08/15/05 9 ALCL Blue Moon HU116 292191 Y9510 Allie Justice 68 5 60 5 68 5 5

7/28/2005 11 Oak Rest's Gold Rush 288073 Y8832 Maggie Jordan 72 4 62 4 69 4 4

2/7/2004 25 Topsie's Dancing Spirit 294261 Y9040 Anna Williams 87 2 80 1 86 2 2

1/22/2004 56 CWL Storm-E 289079 Y9216 Molly McMinn 73 3 74 3 76 3 3

5/10/2002 197 Double K Jasmine 290217 Y8285 Megan Fruits 91 1 77 2 91 1 1



CLASS #15 Intermediate  Youth  Pack TIE BREAKERS 

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN

GREEN 

PLACE ORANGE

ORANGE 

PLACE PINK ALSA ILR

2/4/2008 12 Tiny Dancer 292047 Y9240 Dylan Shaver 78 1 77 1 80 1 1

07/18/06 111 Chama Llama Ding Dong 292292 Y9130 Lily Howell 69 2 62 3 72 2 2

9/15/2008 309 LoMayMo's Hillbilly Deluxe 294179 Y100300 Brylee Justice 66 3 63 2 66 3 3

04/10/08 328 New Leaf's Audrey 293730 Y9539 Emma Leonhardt 49 4 47 4 50 4 4

CLASS #16 Junior Youth Pack TIE BREAKERS 

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN

GREEN 

PLACE ORANGE

ORANGE 

PLACE PINK ALSA ILR

3/22/2010 2 Moose Hill's Shemar 291365 Y9411 Rachael Gilley 61 1 58 1 65 XX 1

1/19/2012 160 Moose Hill's Lazarus 292372 Y9468 Gabby Ascenzo 53 2 54 2 56 XX 2

10/8/2009 224 Jett the Dark Knight 293152 Y9409 Olivia Ascenzo 42 4 45 3 53 XX 3

06/08/09 303 Cinco's New Year's Evening 288589 Y9512 Karley Apel 49 3 42 4 45 XX 4

CLASS #17 Novice Pack TIE BREAKERS 

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN

GREEN 

PLACE ORANGE

ORANGE 

PLACE PINK ALSA ILR

10/28/2017 3 Shy N Fly Turrbo 292291 Karley Apel 38 38 38 XX

6/21/2018 14 Che Vista 292304 Dawn Shaver 60 8 61 3 63 XX 8

5/11/2007 26 KRS Avalon Starr 270872 1010720 Stacy Mashburn 48 48 47 XX

10/14/2014 47 ALCL Odie 288001 Tom Rothering 47 48 48

11/28/2009 58 Oak Rest's Knock Out Knock Out 281994 Doug Warner 51 52 56

8/16/2011 67 KR's Indigo Night Starr 282936 1010621 Stacy Mashburn 69 1 65 2 76 1 1

9/27/2011 68 KR's Sher Raca 282937 1010627 Stacy Mashburn 68 4 60 7 59 8

6/18/2016 69 KRS Amazonian Crimson Starr 289485 1011350 Stacy Mashburn 48 54 59 7

5/9/2019 71 SSFL Isn't She Darling 292788 Megan Fruits 67 3 60 5 67 4 5

3/25/2017 73 PPR Trinidad 269662 1011763 Stacy Mashburn 58 9 56 62 5 9

05/22/20 97 Trinadad's Calypso Stacy Mashburn 56 53 60 XX

10/26/2017 107 ALCL Black Smoke 291521 Mary Rose Collins 68 2 66 1 71 2 2



10/8/2018 108 The Renegade Baron 292298 Anna Williams 55 56 58 10

2/5/2019 128 KRS V V I'll Be Damseled 292713 1011762 Stacy Mashburn 39 47 41 XX

4/14/2019 151 MSF High Point 293107 Jessica Holt 58 58 8 68 3 4

05/06/18 152 ALCL Whiskey Sour 292192 Jessica Holt 56 52 59 6

4/3/2017 154 Malia  Olama 290767 Tabatha Gilley 52 50 60 XX

5/5/2011 155 Chelian's Cinco DeMayo 2833133 Heather Ascenzo 54 50 56 XX

5/27/2020 161 SRLL Elaria 294374 Rachael Gilley 40 38 41 XX

10/21/2002 24 ALCL Smokes Cash 295169 Molly McMinn 56 57 10 53

10/30/2020 165 ALCL Spiced Rumm 295133 Anna Williams 51 54 47

2/20/2008 222 Chelian's Outrageous Onyx 274662 Rachael Gilley 58 10 60 6 61 XX 10

7/30/2015 223 Ollindick Farms Zaccheo 288963 Isabelle Olliff 55 57 57 XX

5/26/2014 250 GVL Silver Salute 287468 Heather Ascenzo 47 41 48 XX

11/3/2018 301 ALCL Yuma 292865 Maggie Jordan 44 44 47

04/15/20 302 Chesty Puller 294417 Anna Willaims 52 50 48

6/7/2020 306  Nineteen Travertine 294455 Allie Justice 61 7 56 66 XX 6

04/24/20 307 LUA Showstopper's Image 294091 Allie Justice 62 5 60 4 64 XX 7

6/18/2014 311 FEH Rockin Roll Renegade 286959 Lily Howell 24 39 30

06/17/19 312 Concord 293759 Lauren Wright 57 57 9 59 9

11/27/2018 318 Moose Hill's Belle of the Ball 292398 Melissa Apel 40 51 48 XX

5/28/2011 330 KRs Corbalation Fascinitnation 289934 Stacy Mashburn 61 6 56 60 XX

11/1/2019 338 ALCL Smoken Sandy 293589 Lauren Vandame 52 57 56

11/2/2019 339 ALCL Pink 293588 Isabella Wehner 48 52 45

1/6/2016 23 Chaboom 35189626 Maggie Jordan XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX 59 XX 3

3/29/2019 39 South Lake Sweet Caroline 35070436 Lauren Wright XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX 70 XX

06/07/06 63 BDA Siberian Mist 30014183 Doug Warner XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX 48 XX

159 Ruffino Has Arrived Gabby Ascenzo XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX 27 XX

6/6/2016 225 Senor Fuzz Butt 35380122 Olivia Ascenzo XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX 47 XX



CLASS #18 Alpaca Novice Pack TIE BREAKERS 

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN

GREEN 

PLACE ORANGE

ORANGE 

PLACE PINK ALSA ILR

1/6/2016 23 Chaboom 35189626 Maggie Jordan 54 2 57 2 59 2 XX

3/29/2019 39 South Lake Sweet Caroline 35070436 Lauren Wright 64 1 64 1 70 1 XX

06/07/06 63 BDA Siberian Mist 30014183 Doug Warner 48 3 53 3 48 3 XX

159 Ruffino Has Arrived Gabby Ascenzo 25 5 38 5 XXXXX XX XX

6/6/2016 225 Senor Fuzz Butt 35380122 Olivia Ascenzo 47 4 42 4 XXXXX XX XX

CLASS #19 Master Obstacle TIE BREAKERS 

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN

GREEN 

PLACE ORANGE

ORANGE 

PLACE PINK ALSA ILR

02/20/12 8 Peruvian Mr Edison 285962 8209 Alex Rodman 87 2 83 2 88 1 1

8/26/2012 31 NWLF's Flash Gordon 284791 1010692 Lauren Wright 89 1 75 6 72 7 9

9/2/2012 34 Rubeus Hagrid 284927 1010398 Lauren Wright 84 3 77 4 81 3 5

7/5/2017 35 MCC Amahl's Armani 291207 Lauren Wright 75 7 69 7 74 4 6

01/01/07 104 Oak Rest's Winter Rose 274414 17135 Mary Rose Collins 76 6 79 3 74 5 7

05/21/12 105 Tux's Spotted Snowflake 284613 1010727 Mary Rose Collins 84 4 83 1 83 2 3

11/14/09 186 ALCL BlackJack 279729 17912 Debbie Andrews 81 5 75 5 73 6 8

10/18/12 32 Mr Wilbur 286198 A1011036 Lauren Wright XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX 88 XX 2

6/19/2007 37 Lofty Pine Friendly Thomas 30709409 Lauren Wright XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX 82 XX 4

CLASS #19.1 Alpaca Master Obstacle TIE BREAKERS 

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN

GREEN 

PLACE ORANGE

ORANGE 

PLACE PINK ALSA ILR

10/18/12 32 Mr Wilbur 286198 A1011036 Lauren Wright 91 1 83 1 88 1 XX

6/19/2007 37 Lofty Pine Friendly Thomas 30709409 Lauren Wright 90 2 74 2 82 2 XX



CLASS #20 Advanced Obstacle  TIE BREAKERS 

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN

GREEN 

PLACE ORANGE

ORANGE 

PLACE PINK ALSA ILR

5/25/2013 15 Magic's Surprise 288617 Dylan Shaver 74 4 66 7 66 5 7

12/6/2018 38 MCC Bryl's Red Tide 292577 Lauren Wright 75 3 76 2 82 2 2

6/1/2019 55 ALCL Razzle Dazzle Sassafrass 293590 Allie Justice 79 2 78 1 84 1 1

4/4/2010 65 S.O.Spots Down Under 287621 Tom Rothering 67 8 62 8 56 8 10

12/13/2005 76 Dark Design 264822 12887 Stacy Mashburn 81 1 76 3 66 6 8

4/1/2016 116 PPR Kopper Kat 290356 Anna Williams 72 6 69 5 67 4 6

4/21/2016 127 PPR Voyager 290358 Anna Williams 71 7 68 6 65 7 9

10/30/2018 130 ALCL Magik Man 292990 Anna Williams 73 5 73 4 70 3 5

3/25/2015 36 Prince Wednesday 289335 A1011457 Lauren Wright XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX 73 XX 3

11/02/15 178 Maximus II 35228073 A1011368 Debbie Andrews XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX 73 XX 4

CLASS #20.1 Alpaca Advanced Obstacle TIE BREAKERS 

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN

GREEN 

PLACE ORANGE

ORANGE 

PLACE PINK ALSA ILR

3/25/2015 36 Prince Wednesday 289335 A1011457 Lauren Wright 85 1 75 1 73 1 XX

11/02/15 178 Maximus II 35228073 A1011368 Debbie Andrews 79 2 75 2 73 2 XX

CLASS #21 Senior Youth  Obstacle TIE BREAKERS 

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN

GREEN 

PLACE ORANGE

ORANGE 

PLACE PINK ALSA ILR

08/15/05 9 ALCL Blue Moon HU116 292191 Y9510 Allie Justice 78 3 79 2 80 3 3

7/28/2005 11 Oak Rest's Gold Rush 288073 Y8832 Maggie Jordan 72 4 76 3 70 4 4

2/7/2004 25 Topsie's Dancing Spirit 294261 Y9040 Anna Williams 78 2 72 4 68 5 5

1/22/2004 56 CWL Storm-E 289079 Y9216 Molly McMinn 69 5 70 5 86 2 2

5/10/2002 197 Double K Jasmine 290217 Y8285 Megan Fruits 80 1 82 1 88 1 1



CLASS #22 Intermediate  Youth  Obstacle TIE BREAKERS 

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN

GREEN 

PLACE ORANGE

ORANGE 

PLACE PINK ALSA ILR

2/4/2008 12 Tiny Dancer 292047 Y9240 Dylan Shaver 71 2 71 2 69 2 2

07/18/06 111 Chama Llama Ding Dong 292292 Y9130 Lily Howell 70 3 69 3 56 3 3

9/15/2008 309 LoMayMo's Hillbilly Deluxe 294179 Y100300 Brylee Justice 77 1 78 1 77 1 1

04/10/08 328 New Leaf's Audrey 293730 Y9539 Emma Leonhardt 22 4 25 4 33 4 4

CLASS #23 Junior Youth Obstacle TIE BREAKER 

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN

GREEN 

PLACE ORANGE

ORANGE 

PLACE PINK ALSA ILR

3/22/2010 2 Moose Hill's Shemar 291365 Y9411 Rachael Gilley 49 2 51 1 59 XX 1

1/19/2012 160 Moose Hill's Lazarus 292372 Y9468 Gabby Ascenzo 34 4 41 4 44 XX 4

10/8/2009 224 Jett the Dark Knight 293152 Y9409 Olivia Ascenzo 45 3 43 3 46 XX 3

06/08/09 303 Cinco's New Year's Evening 288589 Y9512 Karley Apel 50 1 48 2 48 XX 2

CLASS #24 Novice Obstacle TIE BREAKER 

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN

GREEN 

PLACE ORANGE

ORANGE 

PLACE PINK ALSA ILR

10/28/2017 3 Shy N Fly Turrbo 292291 Karley Apel 18 17 22 XX

6/21/2018 14 Che Vista 292304 Dawn Shaver 40 42 48 XX

5/11/2007 26 KRS Avalon Starr 270872 1010720 Stacy Mashburn 48 52 XXX XX

10/14/2014 47 ALCL Odie 288001 Tom Rothering 52 52 58 9

11/28/2009 58 Oak Rest's Knock Out Knock Out 281994 Doug Warner 48 53 60 5

10/26/15 66 KRS Vida's BiDark Design 289369 1011347 Stacy Mashburn 20 19 XXX XX

8/16/2011 67 KR's Indigo Night Starr 282936 1010621 Stacy Mashburn 66 3 62 2 55

9/27/2011 68 KR's Sher Raca 282937 1010627 Stacy Mashburn 51 55 59 8

6/18/2016 69 KRS Amazonian Crimson Starr 289485 1011350 Stacy Mashburn 56 8 57 8 57 10

5/9/2019 71 SSFL Isn't She Darling 292788 Megan Fruits 51 52 69 2 3



3/25/2017 73 PPR Trinidad 269662 1011763 Stacy Mashburn 52 48 56

05/22/20 97 Trinadad's Calypso Stacy Mashburn 42 45 49 XX

10/26/2017 107 ALCL Black Smoke 291521 Mary Rose Collins 44 47 69 3 2

10/8/2018 108 The Renegade Baron 292298 Anna Williams 57 6 59 6 55

2/5/2019 128 KRS V V I'll Be Damseled 292713 1011762 Stacy Mashburn 52 51 53 XX

4/14/2019 151 MSF High Point 293107 Jessica Holt 54 10 54 70 1 1

05/06/18 152 ALCL Whiskey Sour 292192 Jessica Holt 49 46 57 11

1/0/1900 154 Malia  Olama 290767 Tabatha Gilley 53 49 52 XX

5/5/2011 155 Chelian's Cinco DeMayo 2833133 Heather Ascenzo 56 9 61 3 62 XX 9

5/27/2020 161 SRLL Elaria 294374 Rachael Gilley 38 36 48 XX

10/21/2002 24 ALCL Smokes Cash 295169 Molly McMinn 52 54 58 4 10

10/30/2020 165 ALCL Spiced Rumm 295133 Anna Williams 60 4 60 5 54

2/20/2008 222 Chelian's Outrageous Onyx 274662 Rachael Gilley 68 1 61 4 69 XX 5

7/30/2015 223 Ollindick Farms Zaccheo 288963 Isabelle Olliff 38 40 38 XX

5/26/2014 250 GVL Silver Salute 287468 Heather Ascenzo 52 53 62 XX 8

11/3/2018 301 ALCL Yuma 292865 Maggie Jordan 25 26 40

04/15/20 302 Chesty Puller 294417 Anna Willaims 42 48 49

6/7/2020 306  Nineteen Travertine 294455 Allie Justice 59 58 64 XX 6

04/24/20 307 LUA Showstopper's Image 294091 Allie Justice 68 5 62 7 69 XX 4

6/18/2014 311 FEH Rockin Roll Renegade 286959 Lily Howell 33 2 42 1 50

06/17/19 312 Concord 293759 Lauren Wright 49 49 60 6

11/27/2018 318 Moose Hill's Belle of the Ball 292398 Melissa Apel 37 48 35 XX

5/28/2011 330 KRs Corbalation Fascinitnation 282934 Stacy Mashburn 50 55 10 61 XX

11/1/2019 338 ALCL Smoken Sandy 293589 Lauren Vandame 56 7 56 9 59 7

11/2/2019 339 ALCL Pink 293588 Isabella Wehner 45 45 39

4/12/2021 340 KRs V V Master Kuzco 295422 25 27 XXX XX XX

05/20/14 343 KRS Amazonian Platium Promise 287888 Stacy Mashburn 8 8 XXX XX XX

11/27/10 7 MSF Catalina 282114 1011593 Stacy Mashburn 3 5 XXX XX XX



1/6/2016 23 Chaboom 35189626 Maggie Jordan XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX 63 XX 7

3/29/2019 39 South Lake Sweet Caroline 35070436 Lauren Wright XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX 54 XX

03/15/11 59 My Peruvian Lady Alicia 32258677 Doug Warner XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX 37 XX

06/07/06 63 BDA Siberian Mist 30014183 Doug Warner XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX 41 XX

08/01/05 159 ASC Rafael 30467507 Gabby Ascenzo XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX 9 XX

6/6/2016 225 Senor Fuzz Butt 35380122 Olivia Ascenzo XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX 48 XX

CLASS #25 Alpaca Novice Obstacle TIE BREAKER 

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN

GREEN 

PLACE ORANGE

ORANGE 

PLACE PINK ALSA ILR

1/6/2016 23 Chaboom 35189626 Maggie Jordan 64 2 59 2 63 1 XX

3/29/2019 39 South Lake Sweet Caroline 35070436 Lauren Wright 66 1 60 1 54 2 XX

03/15/11 59 My Peruvian Lady Alicia 32258677 Doug Warner 44 5 48 4 37 4 XX

06/07/06 63 BDA Siberian Mist 30014183 Doug Warner 52 3 53 3 41 3 XX

159 Ruffino Has Arrived Gabby Ascenzo 8 6 16 6 XXXXX XX XX

6/6/2016 225 Senor Fuzz Butt 35380122 Olivia Ascenzo 49 4 48 5 XXXXX XX XX

CLASS #3 Master Public Relations TIE BREAKER  

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN

GREEN 

PLACE ORANGE

ORANGE 

PLACE PINK ALSA ILR

02/20/12 8 Peruvian Mr Edison 285962 8209 Alex Rodman 77 4 75 5 75 6 8

8/26/2012 31 NWLF's Flash Gordon 284791 1010692 Lauren Wright 77 3 78 3 84 2 3

9/2/2012 34 Rubeus Hagrid 284927 1010398 Lauren Wright 85 1 80 1 87 1 1

7/5/2017 35 MCC Amahl's Armani 291207 Lauren Wright 70 7 65 7 58 7 9

01/01/07 104 Oak Rest's Winter Rose 274414 17135 Mary Rose Collins 71 6 72 6 76 5 7

05/21/12 105 Tux's Spotted Snowflake 284613 1010727 Mary Rose Collins 74 5 76 4 82 3 4

11/14/09 186 ALCL BlackJack 279729 17912 Debbie Andrews 78 2 78 2 79 4 5



10/18/12 32 Mr Wilbur 286198 A1011036 Lauren Wright XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX 84 XX 2

6/19/2007 37 Lofty Pine Friendly Thomas 30709409 Lauren Wright XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX 77 XX 6

CLASS #4 Alpaca Master Public Relations TIE BREAKER  

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN

GREEN 

PLACE ORANGE

ORANGE 

PLACE PINK ALSA ILR

10/18/12 32 Mr Wilbur 286198 A1011036 Lauren Wright 83 1 84 1 84 1 XX

6/19/2007 37 Lofty Pine Friendly Thomas 30709409 Lauren Wright 78 2 73 2 77 2 XX

CLASS #5 Advanced Public Relations  TIE BREAKER  

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN

GREEN 

PLACE ORANGE

ORANGE 

PLACE PINK ALSA ILR

5/25/2013 15 Magic's Surprise 288617 Dylan Shaver 70 4 70 3 71 3 3

12/6/2018 38 MCC Bryl's Red Tide 292577 Lauren Wright 80 1 75 2 76 2 2

6/1/2019 55 ALCL Razzle Dazzle Sassafrass 293590 Allie Justice 74 2 76 1 77 1 1

4/4/2010 65 S.O.Spots Down Under 287621 Tom Rothering 52 8 53 8 61 6 6

12/13/2005 76 Dark Design 264822 12887 Stacy Mashburn 68 6 67 5 59 8 8

4/1/2016 116 PPR Kopper Kat 290356 Anna Williams 61 7 60 7 60 7 7

4/21/2016 127 PPR Voyager 290358 Anna Williams 69 5 66 6 69 5 5

10/30/2018 130 ALCL Magik Man 292990 Anna Williams 72 3 68 4 69 4 4

3/25/2015 36 Prince Wednesday 289335 A1011457 Lauren Wright XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX 58 XX 9

11/02/15 178 Maximus II 35228073 A1011368 Debbie Andrews XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX 54 XX 10

CLASS #6 Alpaca Advanced Public Relations TIE BREAKER  

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN

GREEN 

PLACE ORANGE

ORANGE 

PLACE PINK ALSA ILR

3/25/2015 36 Prince Wednesday 289335 A1011457 Lauren Wright 63 2 62 2 58 1 XX

11/02/15 178 Maximus II 35228073 A1011368 Debbie Andrews 75 1 63 1 54 2 XX



CLASS #7 Senior Youth  Public Relations TIE BREAKER  

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN

GREEN 

PLACE ORANGE

ORANGE 

PLACE PINK ALSA ILR

08/15/05 9 ALCL Blue Moon HU116 292191 Y9510 Allie Justice 74 4 69 5 79 2 2

7/28/2005 11 Oak Rest's Gold Rush 288073 Y8832 Maggie Jordan 81 2 81 2 73 3 3

2/7/2004 25 Topsie's Dancing Spirit 294261 Y9040 Anna Williams 72 5 74 4 66 5 5

1/22/2004 56 CWL Storm-E 289079 Y9216 Molly McMinn 74 3 75 3 71 4 4

5/10/2002 197 Double K Jasmine 290217 Y8285 Megan Fruits 86 1 83 1 85 1 1

CLASS #8 Intermediate  Youth  Public Relations TIE BREAKER 

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN

GREEN 

PLACE ORANGE

ORANGE 

PLACE PINK ALSA ILR

2/4/2008 12 Tiny Dancer 292047 Y9240 Dylan Shaver 78 1 78 1 79 1 1

07/18/06 111 Chama Llama Ding Dong 292292 Y9130 Lily Howell 67 2 64 3 70 3 3

9/15/2008 309 LoMayMo's Hillbilly Deluxe 294179 Y100300 Brylee Justice 56 3 66 2 76 2 2

04/10/08 328 New Leaf's Audrey 293730 Y9539 Emma Leonhardt 51 4 52 4 45 4 4

CLASS #9 Junior Youth Public Relations TIE BREAKERS

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN

GREEN 

PLACE ORANGE

ORANGE 

PLACE PINK ALSA ILR

3/22/2010 2 Moose Hill's Shemar 291365 Y9411 Rachael Gilley 60 1 55 3 60 XX 1

1/19/2012 160 Moose Hill's Lazarus 292372 Y9468 Gabby Ascenzo 52 3 59 1 45 XX 2

10/8/2009 224 Jett the Dark Knight 293152 Y9409 Olivia Ascenzo 52 2 52 4 30oc XX 4

06/08/09 303 Cinco's New Year's Evening 288589 Y9512 Karley Apel 51 4 59 2 41 XX 3

CLASS #10 Novice Public Relations TIE BREAKERS 

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN

GREEN 

PLACE ORANGE

ORANGE 

PLACE PINK ALSA ILR

10/28/2017 3 Shy N Fly Turrbo 292291 Karley Apel 22 36 26 XX



6/21/2018 14 Che Vista 292304 Dawn Shaver 53 55 43 XX

5/11/2007 26 KRS Avalon Starr 270872 1010720 Stacy Mashburn 59 53 XX

10/14/2014 47 ALCL Odie 288001 Tom Rothering 58 59 9 58 6 9

11/28/2009 58 Oak Rest's Knock Out Knock Out 281994 Doug Warner 54 58 38

10/26/15 66 KRS Vida's BiDark Design 289369 1011347 Stacy Mashburn 36oc 38oc XX

8/16/2011 67 KR's Indigo Night Starr 282936 1010621 Stacy Mashburn 63 8 59 53 9

9/27/2011 68 KR's Sher Raca 282937 1010627 Stacy Mashburn 63 7 60 7 45

06/18/16 70 KRS V Master of Dance 289486 1011347 Stacy Mashburn 39 41 XX

5/9/2019 71 SSFL Isn't She Darling 292788 Megan Fruits 68 2 62 2 69 1 1

3/25/2017 73 PPR Trinidad 269662 1011763 Stacy Mashburn 60 56

05/22/20 97 Trinadad's Calypso 294286 Stacy Mashburn 52 48 35oc xx

10/26/2017 107 ALCL Black Smoke 291521 Mary Rose Collins 59 61 6 52 10

10/8/2018 108 The Renegade Baron 292298 Anna Williams 61 9 55 62 2 4

2/5/2019 128 KRS V V I'll Be Damseled 292713 1011762 Stacy Mashburn 58 58 xx

4/14/2019 151 MSF High Point 293107 Jessica Holt 70 1 70 1 61 4 6

05/06/18 152 ALCL Whiskey Sour 292192 Jessica Holt 57 53 58 7 10

4/3/2017 154 Malia  Olama 290767 Tabatha Gilley 59 62 3 67 XX 2

5/5/2011 155 Chelian's Cinco DeMayo 283313 Heather Ascenzo 59 61 4 53 XX

5/27/2020 161 SRLL Elaria 294374 Rachael Gilley 47 44 XX

10/21/2002 24 ALCL Smokes Cash 295169 Molly McMinn 58 57 61 3 5

10/30/2020 165 ALCL Spiced Rumm 295133 Anna Williams 64 5 59 10 50

2/20/2008 222 Chelian's Outrageous Onyx 274662 Rachael Gilley 60 55 46oc XX

7/30/2015 223 Ollindick Farms Zaccheo 288963 Isabelle Olliff 43 39 46 XX

5/26/2014 250 GVL Silver Salute 287468 Heather Ascenzo 55 51 41 XX

11/3/2018 301 ALCL Yuma 292865 Maggie Jordan 50 51 47

04/15/20 302 Chesty Puller 294417 Anna Willaims 63 6 56 54 8

6/7/2020 306  Nineteen Travertine 294455 Allie Justice 60 60 8 54 XX

04/24/20 307 LUA Showstopper's Image 294091 Allie Justice 66 3 59 67 XX 3

6/18/2014 311 FEH Rockin Roll Renegade 286959 Lily Howell 46 49



06/17/19 312 Concord 293759 Lauren Wright 65 4 61 5 60 5 7

11/27/2018 318 Moose Hill's Belle of the Ball 292398 Melissa Apel 46 47 48 XX

5/28/2011 330 KRs Corbalation Fascinitnation 289934 Stacy Mashburn 58 57 56 XX

11/1/2019 338 ALCL Smoken Sandy 293589 Lauren Vandame 60 10 58 47

11/2/2019 339 ALCL Pink 293588 Isabella Wehner 56 55 44

4/12/2021 340 KRs V V Master Kuzco 295422 36 34 XXXX XX XX

05/20/14 343 KRS Amazonian Platium Promise 287888 Stacy Mashburn 49 46 XX

11/27/10 7 MSF Catalina 282114 1011593 Stacy Mashburn 10 12 XX

1/6/2016 23 Chaboom 35189626 Maggie Jordan XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX 47 XX

3/29/2019 39 South Lake Sweet Caroline 35070436 Lauren Wright XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX 59 XX 8

03/15/11 59 My Peruvian Lady Alicia 32258677 Doug Warner XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX 26 XX

06/07/06 63 BDA Siberian Mist 30014183 Doug Warner XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX 40 XX

159 Ruffino Has Arrived Gabby Ascenzo XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX 23 XX

6/6/2016 225 Senor Fuzz Butt 35380122 Olivia Ascenzo XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX 32 XX

CLASS #11 Alpaca Novice  Public Relations TIE BREAKERS 

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN

GREEN 

PLACE ORANGE

ORANGE 

PLACE PINK ALSA ILR

1/6/2016 23 Chaboom 35189626 Maggie Jordan 57 3 54 2 47 2 XX

3/29/2019 39 South Lake Sweet Caroline 35070436 Lauren Wright 67 1 62 1 59 1 XX

03/15/11 59 My Peruvian Lady Alicia 32258677 Doug Warner 29 6 36 6 26 4 XX

06/07/06 63 BDA Siberian Mist 30014183 Doug Warner 57 2 52 3 40 3 XX

159 Ruffino Has Arrived Gabby Ascenzo 39 5 43 5 XXXXX XX XX

6/6/2016 225 Senor Fuzz Butt 35380122 Olivia Ascenzo 44 4 44 4 XXXXX XX XX

XX



CLASS #103 Master Performance - Grand/Reserve

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

9/2/2012 34 Rubeus Hagrid 284927 1010398 Lauren Wright G G G XXXXX

10/18/12 32 Mr Wilbur 286198 A1011036 Lauren Wright XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX G

8/26/2012 31 NWLF's Flash Gordon 284791 1010692 Lauren Wright R XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX

05/21/12 105 Tux's Spotted Snowflake 284613 1010727 Mary Rose Collins XXXXX R R R

CLASS #103.1 Alpaca Master Performance - Grand/Reserve

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

10/18/12 32 Mr Wilbur 286198 A1011036 Lauren Wright G G G XXXXXX

6/19/2007 37 Lofty Pine Friendly Thomas 30709409 Lauren Wright R R R XXXXXX

CLASS #104 Advanced Performance - Grand/Reserve

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

6/1/2019 55 ALCL Razzle Dazzle Sassafrass 293590 Allie Justice G G G G

5/25/2013 15 Magic's Surprise 288617 Dylan Shaver R XXXX R XXXX

12/6/2018 38 MCC Bryl's Red Tide 292577 Lauren Wright XXXX R XXXX R

CLASS #104.1 Alpaca Advanced Performance - Grand/Reserve

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

11/02/15 178 Maximus II 35228073 A1011368 Debbie Andrews G R R XXXXXX

3/25/2015 36 Prince Wednesday 289335 A1011457 Lauren Wright R G G XXXXXX



CLASS #106 Senior Youth Performance - Grand/Reserve

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

5/10/2002 197 Double K Jasmine 290217 Y8285 Megan Fruits G G G G

2/7/2004 25 Topsie's Dancing Spirit 294261 Y9040 Anna Williams R XXXX XXXX XXXX

7/28/2005 11 Oak Rest's Gold Rush 288073 Y8832 Maggie Jordan XXXX R XXXX XXXX

1/22/2004 56 CWL Storm-E 289079 Y9216 Molly McMinn XXXX XXXX R R

CLASS #107 Intermediate Youth Performance - Grand/Reserve

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

2/4/2008 12 Tiny Dancer 292047 Y9240 Dylan Shaver G G G G

9/15/2008 309 LoMayMo's Hillbilly Deluxe 294179 Y100300 Brylee Justice R R R R

CLASS #108 Junior Youth Performance - Grand/Reserve

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

3/22/2010 2 Moose Hill's Shemar 291365 Y9411 Rachael Gilley G G XXXXX G

1/19/2012 160 Moose Hill's Lazarus 292372 Y9468 Gabby Ascenzo XXXXX R XXXXX R

06/08/09 303 Cinco's New Year's Evening 288589 Y9512 Karley Apel R XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX

CLASS #105 Novice Performance - Grand/Reserve

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

04/24/20 307 LUA Showstopper's Image 294091 Allie Justice G R XXXXX XXXXX

8/16/2011 67 KR's Indigo Night Starr 282936 1010621 Stacy Mashburn R G XXXXX XXXXX

5/9/2019 71 SSFL Isn't She Darling 292788 Megan Fruits XXXXX XXXXX G G

4/14/2019 151 MSF High Point 293107 Jessica Holt XXXXX XXXXX R R



CLASS #105.1 Alpaca Novice Performance - Grand/Reserve

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

1/6/2016 23 Chaboom 35189626 Maggie Jordan R R R XXXXXX

3/29/2019 39 South Lake Sweet Caroline 35070436 Lauren Wright G G G XXXXXX

XXXXXX

CLASS #26 Adult Showmanship - Novice

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

5/25/2013 15 Magic's Surprise 288617 Dawn Shaver 1 1 1 1

1/21/2015 106 Moose Hill's Speckletush 287928 1011180 Mary Rose Collins 3 4 3 7

4/3/2017 154 Malia  Olama 290767 Tabatha Gilley 5 6 XXXXX 6

5/5/2011 155 Chelian's Cinco DeMayo 2833133 Heather Ascenzo 4 7 XXXXX 5

7/30/2015 223 Ollindick Farms Zaccheo 288963 Isabelle Olliff 2 2 XXXXX 2

11/27/2018 318 Moose Hill's Belle of the Ball 292398 Melissa Apel 7 5 XXXXX 3

11/1/2019 338 ALCL Smoken Sandy 293589 Lauren Vandame 6 3 2 4

11/2/2019 339 ALCL Pink 293588 Isabella Wehner 8 8 4 8

CLASS #27 Adult Showmanship

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

02/20/12 8 Peruvian Mr Edison 285962 8209 Alex Rodman 2 2 2 2

9/2/2012 34 Rubeus Hagrid 284927 1010398 Lauren Wright 1 1 1 1

12/15/2015 43 Sapaveco's Rock Starr 289328 1011455 Vern Wright 3 3 3 3



CLASS #28 Senior Youth Showmanship

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

08/15/05 9 ALCL Blue Moon HU116 292191 Y9510 Allie Justice 2 2 2 2

7/28/2005 11 Oak Rest's Gold Rush 288073 Y8832 Maggie Jordan 5 4 5 5

1/22/2004 56 CWL Storm-E 289079 Y9216 Molly McMinn 3 5 3 3

2/7/2004 116 PPR Kopper Kat 290356 Anna Williams 4 3 4 4

5/10/2002 197 Visitina 275062 Y8285 Megan Fruits 1 1 1 1

CLASS #29 Intermediate Youth Showmanship

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

2/4/2008 12 Tiny Dancer 292047 Y9240 Dylan Shaver 3 4 3 3

07/18/06 111 Chama Llama Ding Dong 292292 Y9130 Lily Howell 1 1 1 1

9/15/2008 309 LoMayMo's Hillbilly Deluxe 294179 Y100300 Brylee Justice 4 3 4 4

04/10/08 328 New Leaf's Audrey 293730 Y9539 Emma Leonhardt 2 2 2 2

CLASS #30 Junior Youth Showmanship

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

3/22/2010 2 Moose Hill's Shemar 291365 Y9411 Rachael Gilley 1 1 XXXXX 1

1/19/2012 160 Moose Hill's Lazarus 292372 Y9468 Gabby Ascenzo 4 4 XXXXX 4

10/0/2009 224 Jett the Dark Knight 293152 Y9409 Olivia Ascenzo 2 3 XXXXX 3

06/08/09 303 Cinco's New Year's Evening 288589 Y9512 Karley Apel 3 2 XXXXX 2

CLASS #402 Alpaca Huacaya Female

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

3/29/2019 39 South Lake Sweet Caroline 35070436 Lauren Wright 2 3 2 XXXXX

11/01/18 40 Lofty Pine Gracie 32425796 Lauren Wright 4 4 3 XXXXX



03/15/11 59 My Peruvian Lady Alicia 32258677 Doug Warner 5 5 4 XXXXX

06/07/06 63 BDA Siberian Mist 30014183 Doug Warner 3 2 5 XXXXX

8/30/2018 315 Cre Rioja's Aubergine Pearl (ARL) 35354789 Debbie Andrewa 1 1 1 XXXXX

CLASS #402.1 Alpaca Huacaya Female Grand / Reserve

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

3/29/2019 39 South Lake Sweet Caroline 35070436 Lauren Wright R XXXX R XXXXX

06/07/06 63 BDA Siberian Mist 30014183 Doug Warner XXXX R XXXX XXXX XXXXX

8/30/2018 315 Cre Rioja's Aubergine Pearl (ARL) 35354789 Debbie Andrewa G G G XXXX XXXXX

CLASS #502 Alpaca Non-Breeder 

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

1/6/2016 23 Chaboom 35189626 Maggie Jordan 3 3 3 XXXX

10/18/12 32 Mr Wilbur 286198 A1011036 Lauren Wright 1 1 1 XXXX

159 Ruffino Has Arrived Gabby Ascenzo 4 4 XXXXX XXXX

6/6/2016 225 Senor Fuzz Butt 35380122 Olivia Ascenzo 5 5 XXXXX XXXX

7/8/2019 314 Key Largo 35568131 Lauren Wright 2 2 2 XXXX

CLASS #502.1 Alpaca Non-Breeder Grand Reserve

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

1/6/2016 23 Chaboom 35189626 Maggie Jordan 3 3 3 XXXX

10/18/12 32 Mr Wilbur 286198 A1011036 Lauren Wright G G G XXXX

7/8/2019 314 Key Largo 35568131 Lauren Wright R R R XXXX



CLASS #  Juvenile Non-Breeder 

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

CLASS #39 Yearling  Non-Breeder

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

6/7/2020 306  Nineteen Travertine 294455 Allie Justice 1 1 XXXXX 1

CLASS #40 2 Year Old  Non-Breeder

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

10/30/2018 130 ALCL Magik Man 292990 Anna Williams 2 3 2 2

11/20/2018 182 ALCL Jim Dandy 292866 1011747 Debbie Andrews 1 1 1 1

12/30/2018 160 Moose Hill's Lazarus 292372 Gabby Ascenzo 3 2 XXXXX 3

CLASS #41  Adult Non-Breeder

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

9/23/2017 2 Moose Hill's Shemar 291365 Rachael Gilley XXXXX 11

10/28/2017 3 Shy N Fly Turrbo 292291 Karley Apel 7 XXXXX 10

02/20/12 8 Peruvian Mr Edison 285962 8209 Alex Rodman 13

05/31/18 9 ALCL Blue Moon HU116 292191 Allie Justice 6 2 3 3

10/9/2014 11 Oak Rest's Gold Rush 288073 Maggie Jordan 16

6/21/2018 14 Che Vista 292304 Dawn Shaver 2 3 6 7

8/26/2012 31 NWLF's Flash Gordon 284791 1010692 Lauren Wright 5 5 5

11/28/2009 58 Oak Rest's Knock Out Knock Out 281994 Doug Warner 9

10/26/2017 107 ALCL Black Smoke 291521 Mary Rose Collins 7 4 4

10/30/2017 111 Chama Llama Ding Dong 292292 Lily Howell 4 6 12



05/06/18 152 ALCL Whiskey Sour 292192 Jessica Holt 3 8 2 2

5/15/2017 184 MSF Silver Swanigan 290880 1011634 Debbie Andrews 1 1 1 1

2/20/2008 222 Chelian's Outrageous Onyx 274662 Rachael Gilley XXXXX 14

7/30/2015 223 Ollindick Farms Zaccheo 288963 Isabelle Olliff 5 4 XXXXX 8

10/0/2009 224 Jett the Dark Knight 293152 Olivia Ascenzo 8 XXXXX 6

5/26/2014 250 GVL Silver Salute 287468 Heather Ascenzo XXXXX 15

CLASS #42  Non Breeder Grand/Reserve

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

6/7/2020 306  Nineteen Travertine 294455 Allie Justice XXXXX 3

10/30/2018 130 ALCL Magik Man 292990 Anna Williams 3 4

11/20/2018 182 ALCL Jim Dandy 292866 1011747 Debbie Andrews G G G G

05/06/18 152 ALCL Whiskey Sour 292192 Jessica Holt 4 5

5/15/2017 184 MSF Silver Swanigan 290880 1011634 Debbie Andrews R R R R

CLASS #47 Juvenile Suri Wool Female

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

3/10/2021 326 Valentier Shenanigan 295054 Justin Pelletier 1 1 1 1

CLASS #48 Yearling Suri Wool Female

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

5/27/2020 161 SRLL Elaria 294374 Rachael Gilley 1 1 XXXXX 1

3/11/2020 220 Valentier Carrigan 293718 Justin Pelletier 2 3 1 2

10/15/2020 325 Valentier Montana Melody 294906 Justin Pelletier 3 2 2 3



CLASS #49 2 Year old Suri Wool Female

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

2/5/2019 128 KRS V V I'll Be Damseled 292713 1011762 Stacy Mashburn 2 1 2 2

4/10/2019 50 S.O.'s Dolly 293367 Alex Rodman 1 2 1 1

CLASS #50 Adult Suri Wool Female

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

8/16/2011 67 KR's Indigo Night Starr 282936 1010621 Stacy Mashburn 2 3 2 2

9/27/2011 68 KR's Sher Raca 282937 10106217 Stacy Mashburn 3 2 3 3

6/11/2018 181 SWLC Black Dahlia 291871 1011745 Debbie Andrews 1 1 1 1

CLASS #51  Suri Wool Female  Grand/Reserve

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

3/10/2021 326 Valentier Shenanigan 295054 Justin Pelletier 3 4

5/27/2020 161 SRLL Elaria 294374 Rachael Gilley R R XXXXX R

3/11/2020 220 Valentier Carrigan 293718 Justin Pelletier 4 5

10/15/2020 325 Valentier Montana Melody 294906 Justin Pelletier 5 6

2/5/2019 128 KRS V V I'll Be Damseled 292713 1011762 Stacy Mashburn 6 7

4/10/2019 50 S.O.'s Dolly 293367 Alex Rodman R 3

8/16/2011 67 KR's Indigo Night Starr 282936 1010621 Stacy Mashburn 7 8

6/11/2018 181 SWLC Black Dahlia 291871 1011745 Debbie Andrews G G G G

CLASS #52 Juvenile Suri Wool Male

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK



CLASS #53 Yearling Suri Wool Male

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

6/23/2020 138 RCF Crispin 294581 Harvey Pool 1 1 1 1

CLASS #54 2 Year Old Suri Wool Male

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

12/6/2018 38 MCC Bryl's Red Tide 292577 Lauren Wright 1 1 1 1

CLASS #55 Adult Suri Wool Male

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

7/5/2017 35 MCC Amahl's Armani 291207 Lauren Wright 1 2 1 1

06/18/16 70 KRS V Master of Dance 289486 1011347 Stacy Mashburn 2 1 2 2

CLASS #56  Suri Wool Male  Grand/Reserve

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

6/23/2020 138 RCF Crispin 294581 Harvey Pool G G G G

12/6/2018 38 MCC Bryl's Red Tide 292577 Lauren Wright R R R R

7/5/2017 35 MCC Amahl's Armani 291207 Lauren Wright 3 3

06/18/16 70 KRS V Master of Dance 289486 1011347 Stacy Mashburn 4 4



CLASS #57 Juvenile Silky Wool Female

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

11/16/2020 322 RCF It's My Party 295205 Harvey Pool 1 2 2 2

12/12/2020 323 RCF Silver Lining 295208 Harvey Pool 2 1 1 1

CLASS #58 Yearling Silky Wool Female

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

11/5/2019 189 MSF Moonrise 293558 Debbie Andrews 1 1 1 1

CLASS #59 2 Year old Silky Wool Female

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

6/1/2019 55 ALCL Razzle Dazzle Sassafrass 293590 Allie Justice 1 1 XXXXX 1

CLASS #60 Adult Silky  Wool Female

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

CLASS #61  Silky Wool Female  Grand/Reserve

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

11/16/2020 322 RCF It's My Party 295205 Harvey Pool R 3 3

12/12/2020 323 RCF Silver Lining 295208 Harvey Pool R G G

11/5/2019 189 MSF Moonrise 293558 Debbie Andrews G G R R



CLASS #62 Juvenile Silky Wool Male

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

11/18/2020 44 MCC Bayman's Journey 295063 Lauren Wright 1 2 1 1

01/22/21 96 PVLL Kappichino 295231 Russell McCranie 4 3 3 3

10/17/2020 135 RCF Nocona 294893 Harvey Pool 2 1 2 2

01/29/21 156 PVLL Makana 295230 Russell McCranie 3 4 4 4

CLASS #63 Yearling Silky Wool Male

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

7/20/2020 131 Kremont 295057 Justin Pelletier 1 1 1 1

CLASS #64 2 Year Old Silky Wool Male

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

4/14/2019 151 MSF High Point 293107 Jessica Holt 1 1 1 1

CLASS #65 Adult Silky Wool Male

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK



CLASS #66  Silky Wool Male  Grand/Reserve

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

11/18/2020 44 MCC Bayman's Journey 295063 Lauren Wright G R R

10/17/2020 135 RCF Nocona 294893 Harvey Pool G 3 3

7/20/2020 131 Kremont 295057 Justin Pelletier R 4 4

4/14/2019 151 MSF High Point 293107 Jessica Holt R G G

CLASS #67 Juvenile Light Wool Female 

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

CLASS #68  Yearling Light Wool Female

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

CLASS #69 2-Year Old Light Wool Female

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

11/3/2018 301 ALCL Yuma 292865 Maggie Jordan 1 1 1 1

CLASS #70  Adult Light Wool Female

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

5/25/2013 15 Magic's Surprise 288617 Dawn Shaver 2 2 3 3

10/2/2015 56 CWL Storm-E 289079 Molly McMinn 3 3 2 2

10/28/2010 190 Overman's Black Sapphire 282538 1010233 Debbie Andrews 1 1 1 1

12/31/14 303 Cinco's New Year's Evening 288589 Karley Apel 4 4 XXXXX 4



CLASS #71  Light Wool Female  Grand/Reserve

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

11/3/2018 301 ALCL Yuma 292865 Maggie Jordan R R

5/25/2013 15 Magic's Surprise 288617 Dawn Shaver R R XXXXX XXXX

10/2/2015 56 CWL Storm-E 289079 Molly McMinn 3 3

10/28/2010 190 Overman's Black Sapphire 282538 1010233 Debbie Andrews GREEN G G G

CLASS #77  Juvenile Medium Wool Female

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

11/20/2020 133 RCF Annie Oakley 295206 Harvey Pool 1 1 2 2

11/22/2020 134 RCF J'Adore 295207 Harvey Pool 3 3 3 3

5/12/2021 162 Llamatier Avallon 295217 Justin Pelletier 2 2 1 1

CLASS #78 Yearling Medium Wool Female

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

11/2/2019 339 ALCL Pink 293588 Isabella Wehner 2 2 2 2

5/28/2020 21 CVL Pride's iliana 294103 Russell McCranie 1 1 1 1

CLASS #79  2-Year Old Medium Wool Female

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

5/9/2019 71 SSFL Isn't She Darling 292788 Meggan Fruits 1 1 1 1

11/27/2018 318 Moose Hill's Belle of the Ball 292398 Melissa Apel 2 2 XXXXX 2



CLASS #80 Adult Medium Wool Female

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

1/25/2018 12 Tiny Dancer 292047 Dylan Shaver 6 5 5

05/11/07 26 KRS Avalon Starr 270872 1010720 Stacy Mashburn 5 6 8 10

6/18/2016 69 KRS Amazonian Crimson Starr 289485 1011350 Stacy Mashburn 2 8 3 3

04/25/16 81 PPR Fashionista 290349 Anna Williams 3 3 2 2

1/21/2015 106 Moose Hill's Speckletush 287928 1011180 Mary Rose Collins 7 7 8

4/3/2017 154 Malia Olama 290767 Tab Gilley 1 XXXXX 6

5/5/2011 155 Chelian's Cinco DeMayo 2833133 Heather Ascenzo XXXXX 9

6/10/2008 197 Vistina 275062 Megan Fruits 1 2 1 1

3/30/2012 336 PPR Angelique 284359 Anna Williams 5 6 7

11/27/10 7 MSF Catalina 282114 1011593 Stacy Mashburn 4 4 4 4

CLASS #81  Medium Wool Female  Grand/Reserve

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

11/20/2020 133 RCF Annie Oakley 295206 Harvey Pool G G 3 3

11/2/2019 339 ALCL Pink 293588 Isabella Wehner 7 8

5/9/2019 71 SSFL Isn't She Darling 292788 Meggan Fruits R G G

11/27/2018 318 Moose Hill's Belle of the Ball 292398 Melissa Apel XXXXX 7

04/25/16 81 PPR Fashionista 290349 Anna Williams 6 6

5/12/2021 162 Llamatier Avallon 295217 Justin Pelletier R R R

5/28/2020 21 CVL Pride's iliana 294103 Russell McCranie 4 4

CLASS #82 Juvenile Medium Wool Male

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

12/1/2020 136 RCF Tennessee Whiskey 295218 Harvey Pool 1 1 1 1



CLASS #83 Yearling Medium Wool Male

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

5/12/2020 20 LUA Notably Happy 294092 Russel McCranie 1 1 1 1

2/7/2004 25 Topsie's Dancing Spirit 294261 Anna Williams 2 2 2 2

9/15/2008 309 LoMayMo's Hillbilly Deluxe 294179 Brylee Justice 3 3 3 3

CLASS #84  2-Year Old Medium Wool Male

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

CLASS #85 Adult Medium Wool Male

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

10/14/2014 47 ALCL Odie 288001 Tom Rothering 2 4 1 1

12/13/2005 76 Dark Design 264822 12887 Stacy Mashburn 3 1 2 2

6/11/2009 313 C Jazz Dance 279640 Lauren Wright 1 2 3 3

9/2/2012 34 Rubeus Hagrid 284927 1010398 Lauren Wright 4 3 4 4

CLASS #86  Medium Wool Male  Grand/Reserve

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

12/1/2020 136 RCF Tennessee Whiskey 295218 Harvey Pool G R R R

5/12/2020 20 LUA Notably Happy 294092 Russel McCranie R G G G

2/7/2004 25 Topsie's Dancing Spirit 294261 Anna Williams 3 3

10/14/2014 47 ALCL Odie 288001 Tom Rothering 4 4

12/13/2005 76 Dark Design 264822 12887 Stacy Mashburn 5 5



CLASS #87 Juvenile Heavy Wool Female

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

CLASS #88 Yearling Heavy Wool Female

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

05/22/20 97 Trinadad's Calypso 294286 Stacy Mashburn 2 3 3 3

7/3/2020 137 RCF Chanel #5 294580 Harevy Pool 1 1 1 1

11/1/2019 338 ALCL Smoken Sandy 293589 Lauren Vandame 3 2 2 2

CLASS #89 2-Year Old Heavy Wool Female

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

CLASS #90 Adult Heavy Wool Female

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

10/26/2015 66 KRS Vida's BiDark Design 289369 1011351 Stacy Mashburn 1 1 1 1

05/20/14 343 KRS Amazonian Platium Promise 287888 Stacy Mashburn 2 2 2 2

5/28/2011 330 KRs Corbalation Fascinitnation 289934 Stacy Mashburn 3 3 3 3

CLASS #91  Heavy Wool Female  Grand/Reserve

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

7/3/2020 137 RCF Chanel #5 294580 Harevy Pool G G G G

11/1/2019 338 ALCL Smoken Sandy 293589 Lauren Vandame R R

10/26/2015 66 KRS Vida's BiDark Design 289369 1011351 Stacy Mashburn R R 3 3

05/20/14 343 KRS Amazonian Platium Promise 287888 Stacy Mashburn 4 4



CLASS #92 Juvenile Heavy Wool Male

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

11/21/2020 139 RCF Chili Pepper 295219 Harvey Pool 1 1 1 1

4/12/2021 340 KRs V V Master Kuzco 295422 2 2 XXXX 2

CLASS #93 Yearling Heavy Wool Male

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

10/01/20 19 LUA The Big Show 294571 Russell McCranie 1 1 1 1

04/15/20 302 Chesty Puller 294417 Anna Willaims 3 3 2 3

04/24/20 307 LUA Showstopper's Image 294091 Allie Justice 2 2 XXXXX 2

CLASS #94 2-Year Old Heavy Wool Male

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

08/16/19 310 Val's Chipotle 293876 Molly McMinn 2 2 2 2

06/17/19 312 Concord 293759 Lauren Wright 1 1 1 1

CLASS #95 Adult Heavy Wool Male

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

12/15/2015 43 Sapaveco's Rock Starr 289328 1011455 Lauren Wright 2 2 2 2

3/25/2017 73 PPR Trinidad 269662 1011763 Stacy Mashburn 1 1 1 1

10/8/2018 108 The Renegade Baron 292298 Anna Williams 3 3 3 3



CLASS #96  Heavy Wool Male  Grand/Reserve

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

11/21/2020 139 RCF Chili Pepper 295219 Harvey Pool G G

10/01/20 19 LUA The Big Show 294571 Russell McCranie R 3 3

04/15/20 302 Chesty Puller 294417 Anna Willaims 7 9

04/24/20 307 LUA Showstopper's Image 294091 Allie Justice XXXXX 4

08/16/19 310 Val's Chipotle 293876 Molly McMinn 4 5

12/15/2015 43 Sapaveco's Rock Starr 289328 1011455 Lauren Wright 6 8

3/25/2017 73 PPR Trinidad 269662 1011763 Stacy Mashburn G G 5 7

4/12/2021 340 KRs V V Master Kuzco 295422 XXXX 6

06/17/19 312 Concord 293759 Lauren Wright R R R

CLASS #99 Produce of Dam

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

1/16/2016 45 MCC Amahl's Victoria 289008 Lauren Wright 3 1 1 1

5/13/2006 94 AAL Peruvian Silver & Gold 269203 Allie Justice 2 2 XXXXX 2

1/9/2015 132 Elevenses Regan 288188 Justin Pelletier 1 4 3 4

5/4/2004 185 ALCL Diamomd Lil 257227 13359 Deb Andrews 4 3 2 3

6/13/2010 317 PKS Smokes Snappy Appy 280611 17825 Deb Andrews 5 5 4 5

CLASS #100 Get of Sire

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

4/1/2005 316 WSL Big Smoke 264331 12925 Debbie Andrews 4 3 3 3

6/25/2017 140 SRLL Meraxes 291051 Harvey Pool 2 2 2 2

5/15/2008 187 ALCL Cinderfella 275535 16545 Debbie Andrews 3 4 4 4

6/25/2017 324 SRLL Meraxes 291051 Harvey Pool 1 1 1 1



CLASS#101 Judge's Choice -GREEN

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

7/3/2020 137 RCF Chanel #5 294580 Harevy Pool XXXXXX XXXXXX XXXXXX

CLASS#102 Judge's Choice - ORANGE

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

7/3/2020 137 RCF Chanel #5 294580 Harevy Pool XXXXXX XXXXXX XXXXXX

CLASS# Judge's Choice - PINK

DOB SHOW # LLAMA ILR ALSA HANDLER GREEN ORANGE

ALSA 

PINK

ILR-SD 

PINK

7/3/2020 137 RCF Chanel #5 294580 Harevy Pool XXXXXX XXXXXX


